

Kuldeep Singh v. State

CWPOA No. 3303 of 2020

26.05.2022 Present: Mr. Sandeep Chauhan, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Sudhir Bhatnagar, Additional Advocate General, for the State.
Mr. Vikrant Thakur, Advocate, for respondent No.3.
Mr. Karan Singh Parmar, Advocate, for respondent No.5.
List before appropriate Bench on **27.5.2022**.

26th May, 2022
Manjit

**(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge**